學生成績分析統計表             ○年○班    號  姓名
1、 我的成績

	項目
	國語
	社會
	數學
	
	自然
	總分

	分數
	
	
	
	
	
	


2、 分科成績

	分距
人數

科目
	100-97
	96-93
	92-88
	87-82
	81-76
	75-70
	69-60
	59以下
	備註

	國語
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	社會
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	數學
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	自然
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	英語
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


3、 總分成績

	分距
	400
-397
	396
-393
	392
-388
	387
-383
	382

-377
	376

-371
	370
-363
	362
-355
	354
-347
	346
-337
	336

-327
	326
-…

	人數
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


4、 檢討省思（針對本次評量及各科目）
	

	

	

	

	


家長鼓勵及簽名：

簽名             
